
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date Game Winning Team Score

ODACS JV Championship

Thursday March 6 Leesburg vs. Faith Faith 66 - 54

ODACS JV Playoffs, Semifinal Round

Thursday February 27 Gill Grove vs. Faith Faith 55 - 26

Monday February 24 Leesburg vs. Landmark Leesburg 55 - 47

END OF REGULAR SEASON

Monday February 10 Lighthouse vs. Heritage Lighthouse
Keystone vs. Riverfront

Friday February 7 Lighthouse vs. Leesburg Leesburg 38 - 35
Tabernacle vs. Landmark Landmark 43 - 20
Fairfax vs. Heritage Heritage 44 - 14
Sweethaven vs. Court Street Sweethaven 37 - 28

Thursday February 6 Keystone vs. Mountain View Canceled

Tuesday February 4 Gill Grove vs. Tabernacle Gill Grove 34 - 22
Evangel vs. Faith Faith 53 - 27
Keystone vs. Leesburg Canceled
Sweethaven vs. Buford Road Canceled
Gateway, Va. Beach vs. Bethel

Monday February 3 Heritage vs. Evangel Evangel 31 - 19

Friday January 31 Sweethaven vs. Landmark Landmark 60 - 23
Heritage vs. Faith Faith 46 - 20
Cedar Forest, NC vs. Trinity Trinity 56 - 25
Fresta Valley vs. Lighthouse Lighthouse 50 - 31

Thursday January 30 Faith vs. Fairfax Faith 65 - 14
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Gateway, Va. Beach vs. Tabernacle Canceled

Tuesday January 28 Keystone vs. Lighthouse Lighthouse 73 - 38
Evangel vs. Leesburg Leesburg 38 - 22
Tabernacle vs. Victory, NC Canceled

Monday January 27 Faith vs. Gill Grove Faith 55 - 38
Great Hope vs. Sweethaven Great Hope 36 - 2
BCMA vs. Landmark Landmark 43 - 26
SVCA vs. Leesburg Leesburg 37 - 36

Friday January 24 Trinity vs. Centerville Trinity 40 - 26
Gill Grove vs. Bethel Gill Grove 50 - 18
Heritage vs. Leesburg Canceled
Isle of Wight vs. Sweethaven Sweethaven 38 - 27

Thursday January 23 Gill Grove vs. Bethel Postponed
Evangel vs. Fairfax Canceled

Tuesday January 21 Fairfax vs. Leesburg Canceled
Keystone vs. Valley Canceled
Great Hope vs. Sweethaven Canceled
Tabernacle vs. Bethel Canceled
Jefferson vs. Trinity Canceled

Monday January 20 Landmark vs. Faith Faith 63 - 48

Friday January 17 Leesburg vs. Faith Faith 57 - 24
Landmark vs. Tabernacle Landmark 63 - 27
Trinity vs. Miller Creek, NC Trinity 52 - 47
Sweethaven vs. Isle of Wight Isle of Wight 71 - 26
Heritage vs. Temple, Herndon Temple, Herndon
Victory, NC vs. Bethel

Tuesday January 14 Sweethaven vs. Bethel Bethel 45 - 38
Fairfax vs. Faith Faith 40 - 7
Lighthouse vs. Fresta Valley Lighthouse 47 - 19

Monday January 13 Evangel vs. Heritage Heritage 48 - 32

Saturday January 11 Faith vs. Bethel Faith 61 - 17

2013-2014 ODACS Men's
Varsity Basketball Schedule



Friday January 10 Heritage vs. Fairfax Heritage 41 - 17
Trinity vs.White Plains, NC White Plains, NC 44 - 36
Keystone vs. Martinsburg, WV Martinsburg, WV 43 - 28

Thursday January 9 Tabernacle Nfk. vs. Sweethaven Sweethaven 31 - 29, OT
Faith vs. Fairfax Home School Faith 42 - 36

Tuesday January 7 Gill Grove vs. Sweethaven Gill Grove 49 - 28
Leesburg vs. Fairfax Leesburg 41 - 10
Lighthouse vs. Faith Canceled

Monday January 6 Buford Road vs. Landmark Landmark 55 - 22

Friday December 20 Trinity vs. Jefferson Jefferson 54 - 32

Thursday December 19 Lighthouse vs. Landmark Landmark 52 - 42
Fairfax vs. Evangel Evangel 40 - 28
Buford Road vs. Sweethaven Canceled

Tuesday December 17 Leesburg vs. Lighthouse Leesburg 42 - 38, OT
Tabernacle, Norfolk vs. Sweethaven Tabernacle 37 - 31

Monday December 16 Gill Grove vs. Faith Faith 63 - 34
Landmark vs. Heritage Landmark 53 - 22

Friday December 13 Bethel vs. Landmark Landmark 50 - 19
Faith vs. Heritage Faith 47 - 25
Trinity vs. Cedar Forest, NC Trinity 54 - 28
Keystone vs. Calvary Temple Calvary Temple 38 - 33

Tuesday December 10 Bethel vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 26 - 24
United vs. Faith Canceled
Fairfax vs. Temple, Herndon Canceled

Monday December 9 Sweethaven vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 66 - 36
Leesburg vs. Heritage Canceled
Faith vs. Evangel Canceled
Miller Creek, NC vs. Trinity Trinity 60 - 42
Bethesda CMA vs. Landmark Landmark 52 - 20

Friday December 6 Tabernacle vs. Sweethaven Sweethaven 30 - 29
Trinity vs. Trinity, NC Trinity 32 - 16

2013-2014 ODACS Men's
Varsity Basketball Schedule



Tuesday December 3 Centerville vs. Trinity Trinity 58 - 16
Tabernacle vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 58 - 12
Faith vs. Lighthouse Faith 58 - 26

Monday December 2 Landmark vs. Buford Road Landmark 73 - 33
Keystone vs. Heritage Keystone 40 - 34

Monday November 25 Fairfax vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 50 - 14
Sweethaven vs. Great Hope Great Hope 63 - 17

Friday November 22 White Plains, NC vs. Trinity White Plains, NC 45 - 39,
3OT

Thursday November 21 Lighthouse vs. Fairfax Lighthouse 61 - 7

Friday November 15 Lighthouse vs. Gill Grove Lighthouse 31 - 28

Tuesday November 12 Keystone vs. Lighthouse Lighthouse 52 - 39
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